

i i i i

5 5 g * *

P

南

12



TANKS KEP

7. N N 18.

XIZ-SA

-

6

YK

gene sansa ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang an				
· · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		1	•
; 7 u : 0	e * *			
•		\$	÷	-
ت ب ² س ^{و م}				
• ^, ·				4
. • u				•
۵				
,9 v	· ·			
° 5		۲.	• •	
¢و د د د	na sees sees sees sees sees sees sees se			•
o , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	z . (COPY)	- تمقط		* *
0 ⊌ . ป 	city of portland, maine	Protocology	,	
	Department of Building Inspection Certificate of Occupancy	* *		
	LOCATION #44-74 Abby Lane	لىكوتىتەت. كە		
1. seed	Issued to Charles H. Hanson Company Inc. Date of Issue April 14, 1969 193 Allen Ave. Elijis is to certify that the building, premises, of part thereof, at the above location, built-altered	لى مەرەرىتى		- · ·
• •	Chins is to certify that the building, premises, ot part thereof, at the above location, built-altered -changed as to use under Building Permit No. 63/787 , has had final inspection, has been found to conform substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for	يولوموري ومروري ومر		1
	substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for occupancy or use, limited or otherwise, as indicated below. <u>PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES</u> <u>APPROVED OCCUPANCY</u>	بنورکومکرد کرد. منابع		
0	Entiry One family dwelling with	يوكومۇرىكەر كوكومۇرىكەر		
• • • • •	Limiting Conditions: attached two car garage.	لوموديو ومرد لوموديو ومرد		
- 200 - 200 0 - 200 - 200 - 200 - 200 - 200 - 20				
0 0	This certificate supersedes certificate issued			
	Approved:	for the form		
•	(Date) Inspector of Buildings https://www.commentation.com/commentation/commentati	Сторо		
 	on act to a number many property changes hands. Copy will be furnished to owner or issue for one dollar.	2		-
- 19				4
0 0 _ 0 _	·	,		t
• •	i			
دین در				
· ", " *				
•	u			

* 47 * .				
•	e de la constante de			
* * * *				
د م•• ه				
,				
r ç eras				
				·. ·
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
and the start of a start of the	and the first should be the state of the sta			

mr.

1

1

'n

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTION

NOTICE RELATING TO SEWAGE DISPOSAL

x means copy sent to the parties	Date July 30, 1968
Location _66-74 Abby LaheDescript	on Single family dwelling- with attached
Owner and Address <u>Charles H Hanson Company</u>	2-car garage Inc193 Allen Ave.
Contractor and Address	
Actual Area of Lot 18, 444 Sq.	Ft. Zone R-1 Residence

Area required by Zoning Ord. if sewer were available ______ (0, 600 at

Where septic tank systems are required for sewage disposal, the Zoning Ordinance provides that the least allowable area of the lot shall be determined by the rate of percolation of the soil, this being the capacity of the soil to allow liquids to pass through as determined by tests. The Building Code directs that, where a septic tank is to be used, a building permit shall not be issued unless the proposed method of sewage disposal has been approved by the Director of Health.

Since application for the above permit indicates that connection to a sewer is not possible, it is necessary for the owner or his agent to file a site plan with the Health Department, to explain the method of sewage disposal proposed, and to make arrangements for a percolation test to be made under supervision of that department.

After the rate of percolation has been determined, the Director of Health will notify this department of the area of lot required on the basis of the results of the test. If the lot area required by the tests is equal to or less than the actual area of the lot and not less than the minimum lot area required in the zone in which the property is located for cases where connection to a sewer is available, the building permit can be issued; otherwise the permit cannot be issued unless authorization is secured from the Board of Appeals.

Director of Building & Inspections

(This space for Health Department use)

Inspector of Buildings

Rate of Percolation is $\frac{3}{\text{sq. feet.}}$ minutes. On this basis area required by

Comments in event zoning appeal is filed: \underline{Red} 3x3x/00

66-74. Abby Lon Genzy a Curay a Cut w dwelling - 20.00 Surakan Story CHECK AGAINST ZONING ORDINANCE

lane

Date - New -Zone Location - Pl Unterior or corner Lot -40 ft setback area? (Section 21) A/C We - Ducling

ан слогода — К. с. 2. дарбилен — К. с. — К. 24. 2014

۹ با با

a "

.

. . . .

Sowage Disposal - Saptic tank - city Rear Yards - 100'+ - Rag 25' -Side Yards - 15-27'- Reg. 1'-11 UFFort Yards - 24' Reg. 25' to front will prochag - Projections - Greenhang, chimney, pirch bulkhass Ulleight -E-Building Area - 373 2" - Bucking of strage 1372" Lot Area - 16, 762"

Allon

384-11.

817161-

CArea per Family --Width of Lot -↓ Lot Frontage --Off-street Parking -

NOTES	49293		Certi of Occupancy h- Staking Out-Notice	Final Nutifi	Notif. ciosing-in	Owner	Pern	13
	pection		erti of Occupancy issued taking Out Notice	Final Nudf.	f. ci	er		1
made +/-Y1/68: 04	1	Check Notice	Out	pn Er	osin vern			
-10/10/55- Gon ner-	missey		Not	N	g-in		070	15-
to close in . I	+-		Lice i		1 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			2
ار باره توری بر باره اردا به ای از میکود. مسلم میشون به باره باره توان مهمی از میکود.	, X. 1. 14		sue			Merel 1		3
4/11/1/ 12 Man Man 7-	Zhan	· ·		1 1 1 1 1	· d		and and	7
1 satisfies to the					000			I
And with district house of 1			1		• 11 ¹ 1	199	i Somw)
in the first in the second s			5			15.18	ય સંચ્છન ૭ સ	1
			10		, 1,1 °o	112 10	unt all	
i svat to v. i still	, 						Arria Grick	
, -shier v?				2	, • n.e.,	ni fi Ori	nat tee	
19.00 ⁻⁵ .		·····	18 1	Y	i anti ingit	• •	Materice	
				<u> </u>	100.001	1971 - 1971	ura man	
			\$	<u>.</u>			انبثۇسەستوە	1
<u></u>	W. arth. Yas	<u></u> ie.	<u> </u>	», *				
			S	N (
,	· · .		Å					
	t				1			
	······································		ک ہے (<u>.</u> ທ				
	* \$,			Sen		•		
	·			5 4				
			- Kecuth					
			nup Debt)				
		ſ	g j	5				
C And the second second second				<u>F</u>		<u></u>		
	un yr fef Fyl	<u> </u>	ſ	st lot	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	मोत्ताः त्रभू स्व	C. Server and a server	i.
	······································		ſ	4/11/4			View of the second s	
t to go prove to developing		<u></u>	ſ	4/1/4			AT AT AT	
t to a strate doct to the strate of the stra	-15.1. 0		ſ		1		<u>ଟି</u> ୍ବୁ ତି	
the second se	-15. 1. 4) 17. 2411 -				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		47 47 58 58 59 59 50 51	
5 (F. 5) - (F. 5) (H. 5) (L. 5) 5 - S. (1990) - (H. 5) 	-15. \. 1) 7 - 3 5		ſ		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ز ۱۰۰۰ ۲۰۰۰ (۲۰۰۰) کارور ۲۰۰۰ (۲۰۰۰) ۲۰۰۰ (۲۰۰۰)	τι 	
The second secon	-1 j. 3. 4)						τι . 	
1	-1 j. 3. 4)				1	ن ایرونی دارین کی در در در ایرونی ایرونی در در ایرونی ایرونی در ایرونی	τι 	
1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1	+1 3, 3, 4) (1			يليس
2 (10 (10 (10 (10 (10 (10 (10 (10 (10 (10	-1 j. 3. 4)				1	ن ایرونی دارین کی در در در ایرونی ایرونی در در ایرونی ایرونی در ایرونی	τι 	يليس
A for	13. (. 4) 13. (. 4) 13. (. 4) 14. (. 4)					1	TI	يليس
<u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>страна</u> <u>стра</u>	1 3. (). () 1 . () 1					ن ایرونی دارین کی در در در ایرونی ایرونی در در ایرونی ایرونی در ایرونی	TI	يأحى
	-13. () -13. () -13. () -14. () -14					1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1	TI	يأحى
Sterner Sterner Sterner Sterner Sterner Sterner Sterner Sterner Sterner Sterner	13. (). () 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1					1	TI	يأحى
Sterner Sterner Sterner Sterner Sterner Sterner Sterner Sterner Sterner Sterner	-13. () -13. () -13. () -14. () -14					1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1	TI	يأحى
	13. (). () 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1					1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1	TI	يأحى
5 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	13. (). () 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1					1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1	TI	يليس
	13. (). () 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1						TI	يليس
	· 1 3. (. 4)							يليس
	· 1 3. 1. 41							- يلحى
	· 1 3. 1. 41							يليس
	· 1 3. 1. 41							
	· 1 3. 1. 41							
	· 1 3. (). () · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							
	1 3 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 1 2 3 4 1 1 1 2 3 4 1 1 1 1 2 3 4 1							

E C

1

N. .

.....

....

1 57 48

Total

~	ATIS CIALS OF BUILDIN	or Type of Stincture	Third Class	AUG 12 1968
		Portland, Maine.	July 29 1968	CITY of PORTLAND
	To the INSPECTOR OF BUILI	DINGS, PORTLAND, MA	INF	h0.1 1
	specifications, if any, submitted her	with and the following	charifestions	following building structure equipmen ance of the City of Portland, plans and
	Owner's name and address Ch	arles H-Hanson Co	omitany Inc. 193 Allen	mits?
	Lessee's name and address		, ,	Telephone
	Contractor's name and address	oppers	,	Telephone 797-3335
	Proposed use of building	Succession S	pecifications Plan	Telephone
	Last use			No. families 1
	Material frame No stories	2 (11		No. families
	Other buildings on same lot	۰	Style of roof	Roofing
	Estimated cost \$ 16,000	f- 	***************************************	
	M	ŧ	iption of New Work	Fe2 \$_32.00
		or' te		10' 12' with attached
	The inside of the gara plaster, Solid, core of	afe will be covere bor 1.3/4" thick-	d where required by la self-closing.	w with rock, lath \in nd
		- - 		
	i is understood that this permit does he nams of the heating contractor. P			
Īs	s any plumbing involved in this wo rnection to be made to public	_1_3 yes	of New Work	
	nection to be made to public tic tank notice been sent?	sewer? <u>no</u>	If not, what is proposed for	ved in this work? yer
Aller	tic tank notice been sent? _	*****	Form notice sent?	r sewage? <u>septic tink</u>
11	eight average grade to top of plat- ize, from 32! depth	1 <u>81</u> H	leight average grade to highe	st point of roof 2/1
51 M	laterial of foundation <u>concrete</u>	No. stories 2	solid or filled land? olid	earth or rock? ear th
	laterial of underning	Thickness	s, top bottom	cellar yes
. М	and of underplining		Height	Thickness
, м 3 К	ind of roofpitchp;]
, M Š Ki No	ind of roof pitchRim	e per foot	Roof covering	lass J Jnc Label .
l Ki No Fr	ind of roofRing.of chimneys Mate	rial of chimneys Lric	kof lining <u>tile</u> Kine	d of heat f. 1. We tenfuep il
A Ki No Fr Co	ind of roof <u>pitch</u> o. of chimneys <u>1</u> Mate raming lumber—Kind <u>heitock</u> orner posts <u>4x6</u> Sills	rial of chimneys bric	2k of lining <u>tile</u> Kine Dressed or full size? <u>are</u>	d of heat <u>fterfuepil</u>
 Ki No Fr Co Gi 	ind of roof <u>pitch</u> o. of chimneys <u>1</u> Mate maning lumber—Kind <u>hem.ock</u> prner posts <u>4x6</u> Sills rders <u>6x10</u> Size	rial of chimneys <u>bric</u>	board?	d of heat <u>f. 1. We terfuepil</u>
 Ki No Fr Co Gi 	ind of roof <u>pitch</u> o. of chimneys <u>1</u> Mate maning lumber—Kind <u>hem.ock</u> prner posts <u>4x6</u> Sills rders <u>6x10</u> Size	rial of chimneys <u>bric</u>	board?	d of heat <u>f. 1. We terfuepil</u>
 Ki No Fr Co Gi 	ind of roof <u>pitch</u> o. of chimneys <u>1</u> Mate maning lumber—Kind <u>hem.ock</u> prner posts <u>4x6</u> Sills rders <u>6x10</u> Size	rial of chimneys <u>bric</u>	board?	d of heat <u>f. 1. We terfuepil</u>
 Ki No Fr Co Gi 	ind of roof <u>pitch</u> o. of chimneys <u>1</u> Mate caming lumber—Kind <u>heib.ock</u> prner posts <u>4x6</u> Sills rders. <u>6x10</u> Size uds (outside walls and carrying pa Joists and rafters: 1st flo On centers: 1st flo	rial of chinneys <u>bric</u> $\frac{1}{100}$ Girt or ledger Columns under girden ritions) 2x4-16" Drecz or <u>2x10-2x8</u> , 2n or <u>16</u> " <u>26</u> " 20	Bidging in every floor and $2x10$	d of heat <u>f. 1. We terfuepil</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Max. on centers</u> <u>Max. on centers</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Max. on centers</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u> <u>Size</u>
A Ki No Fr Co Gi Stu	ind of roof <u>pitch</u> Rit o. of chimneys <u>l</u> Mate raming lumber—Kind <u>hear ock</u> orner posts <u>4x6</u> Sills <u>f</u> rders <u>6x10</u> Size uds (outside walls and carrying pa Joists and rafters: 1st flo On centers: 1st flo Maximum span: 1st flo	rial of chinneys <u>tric</u> <u>tric</u> Girt or ledger . Columns under girder ritions) $2x4-16''_{DP}Cez or 2x10-2x8, 2nor 16''' 26'', 2nor 1.2'' 8' 2n$		Jass o JAC Label . d of heat <u>f. 1. Weterfuepil</u> 2.jed Size Max. on centers <u>7!</u> flar roof span over 8 feet. Jefel . tip. 2x8-2x8-gar , roof <u>16</u> "
A Ki No Fr Co Gi Stu	ind of roof <u>pitch</u> Rit o. of chimneys <u>l</u> Mate raming lumber—Kind <u>hear ock</u> orner posts <u>4x6</u> Sills <u>f</u> rders <u>6x10</u> Size uds (outside walls and carrying pa Joists and rafters: 1st flo On centers: 1st flo Maximum span: 1st flo	rial of chinneys <u>tric</u> <u>tric</u> Girt or ledger . Columns under girder ritions) $2x4-16''_{DP}Cez or 2x10-2x8, 2nor 16''' 26'', 2nor 1.2'' 8' 2n$		Jass o Jnc Label . d of heat <u>f. 1. Weterfuepil</u> 2.jed Size Max. on centers <u>7!</u> flar roof span over 8 feet. Jefel . tip. 2x8-2x8-gar , roof <u>16"</u> 16"
A Ki No Fr Co Gi Stu	ind of roof <u>pitch</u> Rig o. of chimneys <u>1</u> Mate raming lumber—Kind <u>heimock</u> orner posts <u>4x6</u> Sills rders. <u>6x10</u> Size uds (outside walls and carrying pa Joists and rafters: 1st flo On centers: 1st flo Maximum span: 1st flo one story building with masonry w	rial of chinneys <u>bric</u> $\frac{1}{100}$ Girt or ledger. Columns under girden rititions) $2x4-16''_{DP}$ Core or $2x1')-2x8$, 2n or $16''$ $16''$, 2n or $12''$ $8''$, 2n alls, thickness of walls	Robi covering	Jass 0 Jnc 12661 . d of heat <u>f. 1. We terfuebil</u> 2 ?ed
Ki No Fr Cc Gi Gi Stu If c No Will	ind of roof <u>pitch</u> Rif o. of chimneys <u>l</u> Mate raming lumber—Kind <u>hear ock</u> orner posts <u>4x6</u> Sills <u>r</u> rders <u>6x10</u> Size uds (outside walls and carrying pa Joists and rafters: 1st flo On centers: 1st flo On centers: 1st flo one story building with masonry w cars now accommodated on same Il automobile repairing be done oth	rial of chinneys <u>bric</u> $\frac{426}{100}$ Girt or ledger. Columns under girden rititions) $2x4-16''$ Dreez or $\frac{2x10-2x8}{100}$, 2n or $\frac{16''}{2.6''}$, 2n or $\frac{16''}{2.6''}$, 2n or $\frac{12}{2.6''}$, 2n or $\frac{12}{2.6''}$, 2n or $\frac{12}{2.6''}$, 2n alls, thickness of walls If a (Robi covering	Jass o Jnc Izbel . d of heat <u>f. 1. Weterfuepil</u> Size
Ki No Fr Cc Gi Stu If c No Will PROV	ind of roof <u>pitch</u> Rif o. of chimneys <u>1</u> . Mate raming lumber—Kind <u>heatock</u> orner posts <u>4x6</u> Sills <u>f</u> rders <u>6x10</u> Size uds (outside walls and carrying pa Joists and rafters: 1st flo On centers: 1st flo Maximum span: 1st flo one story building with masonry w	rial of chimneys <u>bric</u> <u>crial of chimneys <u>bric</u> <u>criat of chimneys <u>bric</u> <u>columns under girden</u> <u>columns under girden</u> <u>cor 2x10-2x8</u> <u>or 16" 26"</u>, 2n <u>or 16" 26"</u>, 2n <u>or 16" 26"</u>, 2n <u>or 12' 8</u>, 2n <u>or 12' 8</u>, 2n <u>alls, thickness of walls</u> <u>If a 6</u> <u>lot C</u>, to be accomment</u></u>	Robi covering	Jass of Size . d of heat <u>f. 1. Weterfuepil</u> 2 jed Size . Max. on centers <u>7</u> ! flar roof span over 8 feet.
Ki No Fr Cc Gi Stu If c No Will PROV	ind of roof <u>pitch</u> Rif o. of chimneys <u>1</u> . Mate raming lumber—Kind <u>heatock</u> orner posts <u>4x6</u> Sills <u>f</u> rders <u>6x10</u> Size uds (outside walls and carrying pa Joists and rafters: 1st flo On centers: 1st flo Maximum span: 1st flo one story building with masonry w	rial of chinneys <u>bric</u> $\frac{1}{42.6}$ Girt or ledger. Columns under girden ritions) $2x4-16''_{DP}egg or \frac{2x10-2x8}{2}, 2nor \frac{16''}{2}, 2nor \frac{12''}{8}, 2nwill will w$	Robi covering	Itass of she label . d of heat f. l. we terfuepil Size
Ki No Fr Cc Gi Stu If c No Will PROV	ind of roof <u>pitch</u> Rif o. of chimneys <u>l</u> Mate raming lumber—Kind <u>hear ock</u> orner posts <u>4x6</u> Sills <u>r</u> rders <u>6x10</u> Size uds (outside walls and carrying pa Joists and rafters: 1st flo On centers: 1st flo On centers: 1st flo one story building with masonry w cars now accommodated on same Il automobile repairing be done oth	rial of chinneys <u>bric</u> $\frac{1}{42.6}$ Girt or ledger. Columns under girden or <u>2x10-2x8</u> , 2n or <u>16"</u> <u>16"</u> , 2n or <u>1.2!</u> <u>8</u> ¹ , 2n alls, thickness of walls If a (lot <u>C</u> , to be accomm er than minor repairs to Will w Will w	Robi covering <u>spring</u> Exof lining <u>tile</u> Kine Dressed or full size? <u>dre</u> board? <u>size</u> <u>32</u> " Bidging in every floor and <u>1210</u> , 3rd <u>2x10</u> <u>1210</u> , 3rd <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> , 3rd <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> , 3rd <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> , 3rd <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>12100</u> <u>12100</u> <u>1210</u> <u>1210</u> <u>12100</u> <u>1210</u> <u>12100</u>	Itals to she liked d of heat <u>f. 1. weterfuepil</u> Size
Ki No Fr Cc Gi Stu If c No Will PROV IC _	ind of roof <u>pitch</u> Right o. of chimneys <u>1</u> Mate raming lumber—Kind <u>heimock</u> orner posts <u>4x6</u> Sills rders. <u>6x10</u> Size uds (outside walls and carrying pa Joists and rafters: 1st flo On centers: 1st flo Maximum span: 1st flo one story building with masonry w cars now accommodated on same Il automobile repairing be done oth <i>VED</i> : <i>SI SILL Allic</i>	rial of chimneys <u>bric</u> <u>crial of chimneys <u>bric</u> <u>criat of chimneys <u>bric</u> <u>criat of chimneys</u> <u>bric</u> <u>criat of criat of cri</u></u></u>	Robi covering	Itals to she liked d of heat <u>f. 1. weterfuepil</u> Size
Ki No Fr Cc Gi Stu If c No Will PROV IC _	ind of roof <u>pitch</u> Rif o. of chimneys <u>1</u> . Mate raming lumber—Kind <u>heatock</u> orner posts <u>4x6</u> Sills <u>f</u> rders <u>6x10</u> Size uds (outside walls and carrying pa Joists and rafters: 1st flo On centers: 1st flo Maximum span: 1st flo one story building with masonry w	rial of chimneys <u>bric</u> <u>crial of chimneys <u>bric</u> <u>criat of chimneys <u>bric</u> <u>criat of chimneys</u> <u>bric</u> <u>criat of criat of cri</u></u></u>	Robi covering	dof heat f. 1. We terfuepil sied Size Max. on centers flar roof span over 8 feet. 0.2 Cell. 1. 1. 1. 1. 2. 2x8-2x8-gar
Ki No Fr Cc Gi Stu If c No Will PROV IC _	ind of roof <u>pitch</u> Right o. of chimneys <u>1</u> Mate raming lumber—Kind <u>heimock</u> orner posts <u>4x6</u> Sills rders. <u>6x10</u> Size uds (outside walls and carrying pa Joists and rafters: 1st flo On centers: 1st flo Maximum span: 1st flo one story building with masonry w cars now accommodated on same Il automobile repairing be done oth <i>VED</i> : <i>SI SILL Allic</i>	rial of chinneys <u>Lric</u> <u>Lzc6</u> Girt or ledger. Columns under girden rititions) $2x4-16'' OP CZ or 2x10-2x8, 2n or 16'' 16'', 2n or 12' 8', 2n or 12' 8', 2n alls, thickness of walls If a (lot C, to be accomment er than minor repairs of Will w Will w Will t see th observe$	Robi covering	Jass of Size d of heat <u>f. 1. Weterfuepil</u> Size Max. on centers <u>7</u> ! flar roof span over 8 feet. Max. on centers <u>7</u> ! flar roof span over 8 feet.
Ki No Fr Cc Gi Stu If c No Will PROV // -	ind of roof <u>pitch</u> Rig o. of chimneys <u>1</u> Mate raming lumber—Kind <u>hear ock</u> orner posts <u>4x6</u> Sills rders <u>6x10</u> Size uds (outside walls and carrying pa Joists and rafters: 1st flo On centers: 1st flo On centers: 1st flo one story building with masonry w cars now accommodated on same Il automobile repairing be done oth <i>VED</i> : <i>SI FULF</i> <u>CUL</u> ;	rial of chinneys <u>Lric</u> <u>Lzc6</u> Girt or ledger. Columns under girden rititions) $2x4-16'' OP CZ or 2x10-2x8, 2n or 16'' 16'', 2n or 12' 8', 2n or 12' 8', 2n alls, thickness of walls If a (lot C, to be accomment er than minor repairs of Will w Will w Will t see th observe$	Robi covering	Jass of Size d of heat <u>f. 1. Weterfuepil</u> Size Max. on centers <u>7</u> ! flar roof span over 8 feet. Max. on centers <u>7</u> ! flar roof span over 8 feet.

2.

5

N

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Application for Permit to Install Wires

Permit No. 57247	
To the City Electrician, Portland, Maine: The use 1 is sued 10-9-63 Portland, Maine O_{1}	
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install wires for the purpose of conducting elec- tric current, in accordance with the laws of Maine, the Electrical Ordinance of the City of Portland, and the following specifications:	
and the City of Portland.	
Number of my first Use of Building	
Description of Wiring: New Work	
Pipe Cable Alterations	
FIXTURES: No. Light Circuits 5 Plug Circuit	
METERS: Relocated Added Added No. of Wires Size / Office -	2
HEATING UNITS: Domestic (Oil) No. Motors	-
APPLIANCES: No. Ranges	
Elec. Heaters Watts Brand Feeds (Size and No.)	
Transformers Extra Cabinet	
Will commence 077/ 1968. Ready to cover in Orr 1968 Inspection 077 1968.	ill Rf
Signed James on Carred	
SERVICE	
VISITS: 1	
3 4 5 6	
INSPECTED BY	

	ATTE	FILL IN	AND SIGN WITH INK	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
And Theorem		APPLICATIO	N FOR PERMIT FOR	PERMIT ISSUE
Ĵ			G OR POWER EQUIPMENT	I LILLILAN DA
5 (* \$	CATATO -		Jan. 21, 1969	JAN ST 1930
- Charlenge	L. T. M. THORSE	Portl	and, Maine,	16.71 × 17.31
	Jo the INSPECTO	OR OF BUILDINGS, FORTLA	ND, ME.	LAL & Dr. C. Marine
1. X. X. S. T. Y.	· ·	-11/	it to install the following heating, cooking or f the City of Portland, and the following spe	cipcations:
	Name and address of Installer's name and	Abby Lene Use of owner of appliance Char address Breggy Oil Co	of Huilding <u>l f am</u> . No. Sto les Hanson, 193 Allen Ave. ., 84 Congress St. T	ries 1. New Building
, , §	· .	,	al Description of Work	ciejmotie
	To install . force	d hot water heating sy	stem.and.oil.burning.equipment	
	Toration of!!-	IF HEA'	TER, OR POWER BOILER	
	If so, how protected	Any b	TER, OR POWER BOILER ournable material in floor surface or beneath?	no
· · .				
	From top of smoke	bipe 18" From front	f appliance or casing top of furnace 26^{41} of appliance Over 4^{1} From sides or back	
•	one or cummey not		tions to some d. no	• •
	It gas med, now ve	ntear	Rated maximum days	•
•• •	Will sufficient fresh a	ir he supplied to the appliance t	o insure proper and safe combustion?	per hour
	* *		IF OIL BURNER	
	Name and type of bu Will one tor be always	rnerFederalgun. typ	e	'laboratories? .yea
· .	- Jeo or noor beneau	i buinter	Size of vent pine **	
·. *				
_ · -				
	in thing be more	than nive test from any name?	How many tanks enclosed?	
	in a party of any	existing storage tanks for furr	ace mirners	······
	Logation of another	IF CC	OOKING APPLIANCE	
	If so how protected?		Any burnable material in floor surface or be	meath?
	== ==) non protected.	****** ********************************	Height of Land Hanne	
	a de contoni or	appliance:	ance to combustible material from top of anothe	
	Size of chimney flue .	Other connect	es and back	okepipe
•	Is nood to be provided	?If so	, how vented?	
·	If gas fired, how vent	ed?		ravity?
	•	MISCELLANEOUS FOR		per hour
-			IPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATIC	
		······································		
		· ····		
· .				

*		*****		
' 	Amount of fee enclos building at same time	ed\$.00 (\$2.00 for one 1)	neater, etc., \$1.00 additional for each addition	onal heater, etc., in same
APPRO	OVED:			,
	O.K. g	8.8.1/21/69	Will there have a transferred	
		·/).4. /.).2	Will there be in charge of the above wo see that the State and City requiremen observed? <u>Yes</u>	rk a person competent to ts pertaining thereto are
	•••••••			
CB 300			Breggy OIL Co,	
		Signature of Insta	Her By:	
	INSPECTION CO	FI	······································	

R.

G.

NOTES Final Notif. Staking Out Notice Cert. of Occupancy issued Final Inspn. Form Check Notice inspn. closing-in Notif. closing-in Date of permit Permit No Jwner 12-20-73 FOUNDATION WITH OUT FORM INSP IN REP 7-74 WORK GOING .1-PLAN REA Acordina To G 1-15-74 GAVE OK TO CLOSE N IN SUBJECK TO ELCTINSP J RER 1-3-12-74 WORK COMEPLEAT ALL OK RER ŝ

) | +

	LITER OF TORE is about		PERMIT ISSUED
			NOV 20 1072
	APPLICATION I		()1324
	ss of Bailding or Type of Structure	ovember 16, 1973	CITY of PORTLAND
The undersig in accordance with t	R OF BUILDINGS, FORTLAND, MAIN ned hereby applies for a permit to erect a he Laws of the State of Maine, the Buil 9, submitted herewith and the following s	alter repair demoirsh insidu inej ding Code and Zoning C-ding ding code and Zoning C-ding	
Location 70 Abby	o, submitted herewith and the following s r Lane ad ress Joseph DiPietro, some	Within Fire Li	Telephone
Owner's name and	ad ress Joseph DiPletro, Same		Telephone
Lessee's name and	address	under Aug. Cape Eliza	abeth Telephone 799-4145
Contractor's name	and address A. L. Dollas	Dia	No. of sheets
Architect	3	pecifications	NT- familing
Proposed use of bu	ilding <u>activities</u>		No. families
Last use	******		Roofing
Material	No. stories		
Other buildings of	1 same lot	a agusta a can a condica macaganteranganteranganteranganteral (secondar qui	Fee \$ 15.00
Estimated cost \$.	5.000.00		
	General Desc	ription of New Work	
110 flue	ast an 16' x 12' addition to Also to construct 20" x 16" lining. an 8x15 stoel "I" be or Franklin Stove. fuel to be	•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	
It is understood t the name of the h	eating contractor. PERMIT TO DE	1000-	ich is to be taken out separately by and in
	Detai	ls of New Work	tourshood in this work?
Is any plurabing	; involved in this work?	Is any electrical work	involved in this work?
Is connection to	, be made to public sewer?		sed for sewage?
Height average	grade to top of plate	Height average grade to	mgneer point or rock?
Size, front	conc 4 ^t bel grade	ckness, top 10" bottom	10 ¹⁴ cellar
Material or four	pitch Eise per foot	2 Roof covering	10 ^u cellar ingle asphalt Kind of heat <u>Wood</u> fuel
Kind of root	1 Material of chimneys	br of lining tile	Kind of heat wood fuel
No. of chimney	s	l size?drCorner	posts 4x/4 Sills 2x6
	a tunn under girder	Size	Max. on centers
Stude (outside			
Joista and	I rafters: 1st floor 2x10	, 2nd, 3rd	d
On center	16		
	1816"	and 30	d south and the second se
If one story b	uilding with manoury walls, thickness	of walls?	height?
		The Consula	
No. cars now	accommedated on same lot	accommodatednumber	commercial cars to be accommodated
Will automob	ile repairing be done other than minor	r repairs to cars nationally be	ored is the proposed building?
APPROVED:			ing of any tree .n a public street?
AFTRUVED:	INING OIL MG. Q.	Will work require disturbi	of the above work a person competen
11/19/757-	OD	Will there be in charge	City requirements pertaining thereto
11/20/73.	· o.k. C. S.	see that the State and observed? <u>yes</u>	City requirements persisting active
		<u>l</u>	
C5 301	}	oy: CARMINE DIPLET	RO Carnune Di Sectio

INSPECTION COPY

ł

*

•

Signature of owner

11

Ý

, b 1

A.

Ø.

1. 8

Ania .

1

j

Ø

Q

88 NAME AND ADDRESS OF ADDRESS ADDRESS OF ADDRE "11/19/19 3 MAG (24) MONATE Y LANNIE S March BERTICAL & SUMMERIC & SX10 CHICK LIST AGAINST ZONING ORDINANCE のない、やなないないない 6-Jaco - EXISTING 2 Zone Location - 19-1 L Interior or esener lot -40 ft. setback area (Section 21) -WUSE - ADDITION & SUN UTER Sewage Disposal - SENTIC THE MIL "Rear Yards - 84 - 25' par. W. 3 Side Tards --Front Yards -Projections Height - 1 3 70 A.Y. UBuilding Area - 1391 # + 156 = 1 # - 3739 Sugar. Area per Family -Width of Lot --Lot-Frontage____ Off-street-Parking--Jeeding-Beys-∿.650 n -± d'res

Strands and

* ;'

n Alejana Sigita 👱 An

161,

1:32

eren er state er state i state

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Application for Permit to Install Wires

To the City Electrician, Portrand, Maine: The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install wires for the purpose of conducting electric current. in accordance with the laws of Maine, the Electrical Ordinance of the City of Portland,

Number of Families Apartments Additions Alterations

 Pipe
 Metal Molding
 BX Cable
 Plug Molding (No. of feet)

 No. Light Outlets
 Plugs
 Light Circuits
 Plug Circuits

 FIXTURES:
 No
 Plugs
 Fluor. or Strip Lighting (No. feet)

 SERVICE:
 Pipe
 Cable
 Underground
 No. of Wires

 METERS:
 Relocated
 Added
 Total No. Meters

 MOTORS:
 Number
 Phase
 H. P.
 Amps

 HEATING UNITS:
 Domestic
 (Oil)
 No. Motors
 Phase
 H.P.

 Commercial (Oil)
 No. Motors
 Phase
 H.P.
 Phase
 H.P.

 Electric Heat (No. of Rooms)
 No. Motors
 Phase
 H.P.

Transformers ______ Air Conditioners (No. Units) ______ Signs (No. Unit

Signed ffers Charge Johnson Signed Signed Signed Signed Signed This LINE GROUND

1. 1.

INSPECTED BY

يكرد أطواحه ويوفعه الإسان أأني المارين حروره وأوا

And a service start start for the

	PERMIT TO I	NSTALL PLUMBING	PERMIT NUMBER	18815
	Address . I.ot	25 ADDY Martes		
	Installation For	1 2017-		DCT 3 2 '68
Date	Owner of Bldg	Gharles Ranzen		6 9 99 8 8
Issued Ucta 14, 1968	Owner's Addre	Asm Carr, 378 Gray Ind. F	al. Date: 10-14	FEE E
Portland Plumbing inspector	Plumber: Will	ABIT CAST JIC	NO.	10530
By ERNOLD R. GOODWIN	NEW REP'L	SINKS		2.00
BY EANOLD	1	LAVATORIES		- 4:00
App. First Insp.		TOILETS	2	4.00
Date		BATH TUBS		
GUL LAND				
By EMPLOAA	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	IDRAINS FLOOR	SURFACE	603
App. Final insp.	1 	TANKS		
Date	·	TANKLESS WATER HEATE	RS	
Fore JAN 1 C	·	GARBAGE DISPOSALS		2.00
By A Bldg. Strand		SEPTIC TANKS		
Tebe or wea.		HOUSE SEWERS		
Commercial		TROOP FEADERS		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Residential	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	TAUTOMATIC WASHERS		
Single		DISHWASHERS		.60
Fi Multi Family		OTHER		
New Construction	·			
Remodeling			TOTAL 10	1 11.1.1 m

25 CL_2

刻線

Building and Inspection Services Dept: Plu.nbing Inspection

Ŭ D 0000 CC/C NO-261 NO BABY PERMIT TO INSTALL PLUMBING Âdđress Address Installation For Abbey Lane Owner of Bidg.: One family Owner's Address: Jose in DiPletro PERMIT NUMBER 1624 Date Issued ssued 7-11-78 Portland Plumbing Inspector Plumber: Same Date: NEW RESTEGORY A: SELTA-Poland Springs By ERNOLD R. GOODWIN 7-11-78 SINKS LAVATORIE App. First Insp. Date AparFinal Insp. TOILETS BATH TUBS Appresent in the second SHOWERS DRAINS FLOOR HOT WATER TANKS SURFACE HOT WATER TANKS TANKLESS WATER HEATERS GARBAGE: DISPOZALS SEPTIC TANKS HOUSE SEWERS ROOE LEADERS AUTOMATIC WASHERS DISHWASHERS OTHER XX 2-00 base fee OTHER. Remodeling 3.00 TOTAL Building and Inspection Services Dept. Plumbing Inspection. 5.00

> n Cecceo

> > ψŠ

o

Pennit No. NOTES Own Λριριτονεά Location ŝ 0 $\widehat{}$ 74 ۱ 3 C . \mathbf{V}

1

	× •	ئ پ		^د	,	
В.			N FOR PERMIT	PE	RMIT ISSU	ED
					AUG	
ZONING LO			AND, MAINE, July.31	. 1980	0 585	
To the DIRECTOR	OF BUILDING & INS	SPECTION SERV	VICES, PORTLAND, MAINE	tii"	Y of PORTLA	ND
i ne unaersignea lure, equipment or c	hereby applies for a pe	ermit to erect, alte	er, tepair, demolish, move or in	stall the following	building, struc-	. 3
Zoning Ordinance o	the City of Portland v	e with plans and sne	of the State of Maine, the Portle reifications, if any, submitted her	and B.O.C.A. But	ding Code and	
tions:					1	
LOCATION 70 1. Owner's name a	Josen Josen	04103 ph A. DiPic	tro - same	Fire District	#1 [], #2 [] , 797-3868	
 Lessee's name a Contractor's name 	ne and address	l Best Inc.	- P. O. Box 11 Gra	Y. Menlephone	57-4544	ĩ
4. Architect		Spe	cifications		sheets	•
rroposed use of buil	lding . Ingro. und	.poq1	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	No. familie	S	۰. ب
Material	. No. stories]	Icat	Style of roof	Roofing	····	
Estimated contractur	ral cost \$. 10, 000	• • •		Fee \$	46.00	
This application is fo	or: @ 77	75-5451	GENERAL DESCRIPTION	F		
Dwelling		. 234				
Garage			To install 20 x 4 pool, plans on f:			
Metal Bldg				Stamp of Special C	•	
Alterations	· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	- 1-ti,				ų
Change of Use		1			,	
Othei						
NOTE TO APPLIC	'ANT: Separate permit	ts are required by	the installers and subcontract	ors of heating, plu	mbing, electri-	,
	PERMIT IS	TO BE ISSUED	TO 1 🕵 2 🗆 3 🗂 4 []		
			Other:	• • • • • • •	•	
			F NEW WORK		•, • • •	
is any plumbing invo	lved in this work?	•••••	Is any electrical work involves	d in this work?		
Has sentic tank notic	ade to public sewer?	•••••	If not, what is proposed for se	ewage?		
Height average grade	to ion of niste		Form notice sent?	· • · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	•••••	
Size, front	depth N	lo. stories	solid or filled land?	earth ar rook	9	
Material of foundati	on	Thickness.	top bottom c	ellar	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
VIDO OL 2001		foot	Roof covering			
No. of chimneys	····· Material of	chimneys	of lining Kind of	heat	fuel	
rraming Lumber-K	and Dress	sed or full size?	Corner posts	Sills		
Size Girder	Column's und	er girders	Size	Max. on centers		
Studs (outside walls Joists and rafter	and carrying partition	s) 2x4-16" O. C.	. Bridging in every floor and fl	lat roof span over	8 feet.	
On centers:	1st floor	••••••, 2n	d	· · · · · · · · · · · roof	••••	
Maximum span	: 1st floor	, 20 2n	d		••••	
•	with masonry walls, th	ickness of walls?	d	••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	• • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
-	- ,		GARAGE	····· neightr _, ,		
lo. cars now accom	modated on same lot		nodated number commerci	al cars to be seen	mm wi sead	
Will automobile repa	airing be done other th	an minor repairs	to cars habitually stored in the	proposed building	?	
APPROVALS BY:		DATE		LANEOUS		
CONING: CAL.	CTION_PLAN EXAN	7.8.0	Will work require disturbing of		blic street?	, ,
SUILDING CODE:			Will there be in charge of the	above work a per	son competent	
Fire Dept.:			to see that the State and City	requirements per	aining thereto	
Sthers:	•••••••		are observed?		•	
		\cap	100.5+			
		pplicant (€. Phone #	.same	
	Type Name of	above Josep	h.A. DiPistro	1 🚎 2 🛛	3 1 4 1	
FIELD INSPECTOR'S	,		Other		• • • • • • • • • • • •	
		,	and Address	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		
			*			



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS

•	Date <u>Aug</u> Receipt and Pe	. 7, 198 ermit num	30 19 her A51576
To the CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR, Portland, Maine: The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to make electrical insta Maine, the Portland Electrical Ordinance, the National Electrical Code LOCATION OF WORK: 70 Abby Lane	illations in accord	lance with	the laws of
OWNER'S NAME: Joe DiPietro ADDRESS:		1	•
**************************************	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		FEES
OUTLETS:			
Receptacles Switches Plugmold ft. TO	TAL		
FIXTURES: (number of)			
Incandescent Flourescent (not strip) TOTAL			
Strip Flourescent ft	,		
SERVICES:			
Overhead Underground Temporary TO)TAL amperes		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
METERS: (number of)			· ······
MOTORS: (number of)			
Fractional			
1 HP or over			
RESIDENTIAL HEATING:		•	
Oil or Gas (number of units)			
Electric (number of rooms)			
COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRIAL HEATING:			
Oil or Gas (by a main boiler)			
Oil or Gas (by separate units)			
Electric Under 20 kws Over 20 kws			••••••
APPLIANCES: (number of)			
Ranges Water Heaters	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	,	
Cook Tops Disposals	·····	,	
Wall Ovens Dishwashers			
Dryers Compactors			
Fans Others (denote)			
TOTAL	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
MISCELLANEOUS: (number of)			
Branch Panels			
Transformers		******	****************
Air Conditioners Central Unit	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	* • • • • • • •	
Separate Units (windows)	•••••••		
Signs 20 sq. ft, and under	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	* • • • • • • •	
Over 20 sq. ft.			
Swimming Pools Above Ground In Ground Fire/Burglar Alarms Residential	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	·····/	10 00
The Ground A posidontial			10.00
Fire/Burglar Alarms Residential Commercial			
Heavy Duty Outlets, 220 Volt (such as welders) 30 amps and u		****	
Circus, Fairs, etc.	······	*******	
Alterations to wires			
Repairs after fire		******	
Emergency Lights, battery			
Emergency Generators			
	ATION FEE DU		10.04
FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT ON ORIGINAL PERMIT DO	DUBLE FEE DU	E:	
FOR REMOVAL OF A "STOP ORDER" (304-16.b)			
	L AMOUNT DU		10.00

INSPECTION:

4

, 19; or	Will Call x
Mancini Elec.	·····
179 Sheridan	St.
774-5829	
on file	SIGNATURE OF CONTRACTOR
	(evelahare) ee
INSPECTOR'S C	OPY WHITE
	Mancini Elec. 179 Sheridan 774-5829 on file

OFFICE COPY --- CANARY

CONTRACTOR'S COPY - GREEN

Town Or		ERTY ADDRES	Szelesetelles	100 CONTRACTOR		Division of Health Engineering (207) 289-2826
Plantation	10	itiand				
Street Subdivision Lot	* 70 a	bley Fo	and	PURTLAND	PERHIT	+ 676 TOWN COPY
PROPERTY OWNERS NAME			1/201	841		
ast: De	Petro	First:	1	PB		\$ 1/12 FEE Doubles fee
Applicant	PA	~ 151: 10-C			if and for the	
Name: alling Address	of Arc.	Co-de ana	111	- PARTY CALLER	State Barrie	CALIFICATION CONTRACTOR
Owner/Applica (If Different)	n 3646	alm illy	il.			
I certify that	Oviner/A	pplicant Statem	ent Jul.,	ne Cautio	n: Inspectio	m Required
knowledge and Plupibing Insp	d understand that any la ector to teny a Permit (prically aftern	e Local	I have inspected the i compliance with the Ma	netallation outbo	dand above and the survey of
LOW.	Signature of Owne	Killo-		<u>''</u>		NCT 16 198/
				Local Plumbin	g Inspector Signa	
	ication is for					
-		-	ructure To			g To Be Installed By:
1. @ NEWI						
2. [] RELO PLUM				MOBILEHOME		SURNERMAN 'D. HOUSING DEALER/MECHANIC
OCT 2	2 1984			LLING		LIC UTILITY EMPLOYEE
			SPECIPT,			PERTY OWNER
	· · · ·		·····		LICENSE #	02025 .
Number	Honk-Ups And P	iping Relocation	Number	Column 2 Type of Fixture	Number	Column 1 Type Of Fixture
	HOOK-UP: to public those cases where the	18 connection		Hosebibb / Sillcock	. 1	Bathtub (and Shower)
	is not regulated and i the local Sanitary Dis	nspected by		Floor Drain		Shower (Separate)
				Urinal	1	Sink
;	HOOK-UP: to an exi wastewater disposal	sting subsurface		Drinking Fountain	1	Wash Basin
•	1	system.		Indirect Waste		Water Closet (Toilet)
	· .		l	Water Treatment Softener, Filter, etc.		Clothes Washer
	PIPING RELOCATIO	N: of sanitary		Grease/Oll Separator		Dish Washer
	iew fixtures.			Dental Cuspidor		Garbage Disposal
				Bidst		Laundry Tub
┉┸┉╺╼┟╼╸	Hook-Ups (Subto	otal)		Other:	1	Water Heater
-w- <u>·</u>	Hook-Up Fee			Fixtures (Subtotal) Column 2	4	Fixturos (Subtotal)
			Ľ			Fixtures (Subtotai) Column 2
ŀ		SEE PERMI	T FEE SCH	EDULE	4	Total Fixtures
		FOR CAL	CULATING	FEE	\$ 12.	Fixiure Fuel
· h		a and a second secon		The second states a second state of the second states and second states and second states and second states and	\$.	A Distance of the second se
Page 1 of 1 HE - 211 Rov. 4	/83			TOWN COPY	\$ 12	Permil Fee
	•			CONTR COPT	L <u>*</u>	(Total)

	APPLICATION FOR PERMIT	ISSITED
	B.O.C.A. USE GROUP	100000
	B.O.C.A. TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION	1984
	ZONING LOCATION	
-	To the CHIEF OF BUILDING & INSPECTION SERVICES, PORTLAND, MAINE	BILANT
	The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect, alter, repair, demolish, move or install the following building, stru	icture,
	equipment or change use in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Portland B.O.C.A. Building Code and 2	Zoning
	Ordinance of the City of Portland with plans and specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifications if any submitted herewith and the following specifications is a specification of the second se	ations:
	LOCATION	866 8
	2. Lessee's name and address	
	3. Contractor's name and address . A. L. Dorle	
	Proposed use of building	• • • • • •
	Last use Source No. families	
	Material Negatorian Heat Study from C	
	Other buildings on same lot Estimated contractural cost \$	
	THE DISCORD OF THE	
	@.775-5451	M. A. Y. Y.
	Late Fee	5.00
	Total s	•••••
	to be as hedroon and bath as per plans. Stame of Special Condition	16
	3 sheet of plans.	-
	ser! partit to \$ 3 04105	
	NOTE TO APPLICANT: Separate permits are required by the installers and subcontractors of heating, plumbing, ele and mechanicals.	ectrical
	DETAILS OF NEW WORK	
	Is any plumbing involved in this work? existing Is any electrical work involved in this work?	•
	Is connection to be made to public sewer?	• • •
	Height average grade to top of plate	• •
	Size, frout depth No. stories solid or filled land?	
	Material of foundation Rise per foot	• • • • • • •
	No. of chimneys	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	Framing Lumber Kind Dressed or full size? Corner posts Sills	••••••
	Size Girder	
	Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet. Joists and rafters: lst floor	
	On centers: 1st floor	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	Maximum span Ist floor, 2nd	
	If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? height?	••••• > ?
	IF A GARAGE No. cars now accommodated on same lot, to be accommodated number commercial cars to be accommodated	· 4
	Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?	•••••
	APPROVALS BY: DATE MISCELLA. COUS	
	BUILDING INSPECTION – PLAN EXAMINER Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street? ZONING:	
		:
	BUILDING CODE: Will there be in charge of the above work a person com Fire Dept.: to see that the State and City requirements pertaining to	petent hereto
	Health Dept.: are observed?	
. ,	Others:	
	Signature of Applicant for Winney Tulto Phone 4	
	Signature of Applicant Canading DiPietro Ed. Phone 4	x 4 D
	Signature of Applicant Canadra DiPietro For Phone 4 Type Name of physich DiPietro for 10 20 30 Other	40.
	Signature of Applicant Canading DiPietro For Phone #	40.

2

D

がなられたのです。

ないのである

¢

P.

ł

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Department of Building Inspection

Certificate of Occupancy

70 Abby Lane

LOCATION Issued to Joseph DiFietro

Date of Issue February 14, 1985 Olivis is to certify that the building, premises, or part thereof, at the above location, built-altered

--changed as to use under Building Permit No. 84-995, has had final inspection, has been found to conform substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for occupancy of use, limited or otherwise, as indicated below. PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES

APPROVED OCCUPANCY

2nd story addition

bathroom & Bedroom

Limiting Conditions: This C of O is being issued subject to the decision of the appeal board, based on the Zoning Ordiannce Page 917 - Section 14-78.

This assessory dwelling unit is restricted for use to only elderly full interview of a of age or more. This type of C of O is recorded unified issued in this dppartment and the unit is subject to reinspection each year for fompliance

Approved: 115 (Date) Inspection Inspector of Build Notice: This certificate identifies lawful use of building or premises, and ought to be transferred from owner to owner when property changes hands. Copy will be furnished to owner or lesses for one dollar.





66-72 Abby Lane

MERRILL S. SELTZER Chairman

JACQUELINE COHEN

Secretary

TIMOTHY E. FLAHERTY ROBEF,T J. GAUDREAU EUGENE S. MARTIN PAULEITE P. PARKER MICHAEL E. WESTORT

December 3, 1984

Joseph A. DiPietro 70 Abby Lane Portland, ME 04103

Dear Mr. DiPietro:

As you know, at its meeting of November 29, 1984, the Board of Appeals voted to permit change of use of the single family dwelling at the above location to a single family dwelling with an accessory dwelling unit on the second floor of the existing garage for the benefit of an older tenant.

A copy of the Board's decision is enclosed for your information.

According to ordinance, this accessory unit will be inspected on a yearly basis to insure that it is not being rented out.

You should now come in to this office to pay the fee for a change of use permit.

Sincerely,

Kathleen A. Taylor Secretary

enclosure

. 3

389 CONGRESS STREET + PORTLAND MAINE 04101 + TELEDUDNE 19071 775 5451

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE CONDITIONAL USE APPEAL Findings of Fact

PART I (Procedural)

5

- The applicant is <u>Joseph A. DiPietro</u> and is interested in the property located at <u>66-72 Abby Lane</u>
- 2. The owner of the property is <u>Joseph A. DiPietro</u> and his address is <u>70 Abby Lane, Portland, ME 04103</u>.
 - 3. The property is located in a $\underline{R-2}$ Zone.
 - 4. The present use of the property is ______
 - 5. The applicant respectfully petitions for a conditional use to permit <u>accessory awelling unit on second floor of existing</u> garage for older tenant
 - 6. The names and addresses of those appearing in support of the application are: <u>When De Pietre</u> Part Halley _ 55 (Hoby Lane
 - 7. The names and addresses of those appearing in opposition to the application are: <u>letter -from Min Mus Leaky</u>, 53 (arter 54)
 - The documentary evidence presented to the Board, including, but not by way of limitation, plans, specifications, photographs, etc., consisted of the following:

PART II (Basis for Conditional Use Treatment)

- 1. The use proposed is designated as a conditional use in the zone where the property is locate by <u>\$.14-78.1.b</u>.of the Ordinance.

 Yes
 No
- All specified requirements for the use as a conditional use (space, bulk, performance standards, etc.) are determined to be met by applicant.

_____ No

Yes If no, specify: ____

PART III (Consideration of Any Negative Aspects of Use)

associated with the proposed conditional use?

۰.

1. Are there unique or distinctive characteristics or effects

No

_____No

Yes

If yes, specify:

(If the Board has answered "yes" to the above question, the

Board must also make the following finding:)

2. Will there be an adverse impact upon the health, safety, or welfare of the public or the surrounding area which impact differs substantially from the impact which would normally occur from such a use in that zone?

.

Yes

If yes, state reasons:

(If both questions in Part II are answered in the affirmative and either of the questions in Part III is answered in the negative, the Board should grant the Appeal.)

SPECIFIC RELIEF GRANTED

After a public hearing on	nor. 29	,1984, the
Board determines that a conditional	use (is) is not)	granted in this
matter for the reasons stated abov		

Datea: 1400-29, 1984

Mariel W. Blan Chin Jungueling 64 Maria DE Westard L.

ĩ	· 42 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
1999 1997 1997 1997 1997	APPLICATION FOR DU		DEPARTMENT
			PERMIT ISSUED
	B.O.C.A. TYPE OF CONSTRUCTIO	5	AUG 15 1284
	ZONING LOCATION $3 - 2$ portland, maine 3		
			CITY OF POPTLAND
	To the CHIEF OF BUILDING & INSPECTION SERVICES, PORTLAND, MAINE The undersigned hereby applies for a permi, to erect, alter, repair, demolish, move	or install the follow	viny building structure
	equipment or change use in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Port	land B.O.C.A. Bui	ilding Code and Zoning
	Ordinance of the City of Portland with plans and specifications, if any, submitted l LOCATION	ierewith and the fo	ollowing specifications:
	1. Owner's name and address .Joseph DiPietro = same	Tele	phone 797-3868
	 Lessee's name and address Contractor's name and address 		phone
	3. Contractor's name and address .A. L. Doria Co	L AVE i eiej	No. of sheets
	Proposed use of building	N	o. families
•	Last use Same Material No. stories Heat Style of roof	N	o. families
	Other buildings on same lot	••••••	
	Estimated contractular cost S 25,000	Appeal Fees	\$
	FIELD INSPECTORMr	Base Fee	
		I all Fee	\$135.00
	The construct Oil of Oil stores addition to severe	TOTAL	\$
	To construct $22' \times 32'$ story addition to garage to be as bedroom and bath as per plans.	RERM	preial Gonditions
	2 sheet of plans.	WITH	ISSUED
•	send pennit to # 3 04105	1	LE L'IER
•	NOTE TO APPLICANT: Separate permits are required by the installers and subco	ntractors of heath	19. niumbing electrical
• ·	and mechanicals.	r ~.	si primonsi ciccificar
		· · ·	
	DETAILS OF NEW WORK	*	
	Is any plumbing involved in this work'	olved in this wor	k? yes
	Is connection to be made to public seweristing If not, what is pre-osed Has septic tank notice been sent?	for sewage?	•••••
	Height average grade to top of plate Height average grade to	highest point of r	vof
	Size, front depth No. stories solid of filled land?		h or rock?
	Atatesial of foundation bottom Kind of roof Roof cover	cellar	•••••
	No. of chimneys Material of chimneys of lining	Kind of heat	
	Framing Lumber-Kind Duessed or full size? Corner posize Girder	osts	· Sills
	Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-15" O. C. Bridging in every floor a	nd flat roof span	over 8 feet.
	Joists and rafters: 1st floor , 2nd , 3rd On centers: 1st floor , 2nd , 3rd		. roof
	Maximum span: 1st floor 2nd		. roof
	If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls?	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	neight?
-	IF A GARAGE No. cars now accommodated on same lot, to be accommodated number con		
•	Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored	intercial cars to be	building?
	APPROVALS BY: DATE M	ISCELLANEOU	S
	APPROVALS BY: DATE M BUILDING INSPECTION—PLAN EXAMINER	rbing of any tree o	n a public street?
	BUII DING CODE:	e of the above wo	ik a person competent
1	Fire Dept.: to see that the State a	nd City requireme	
	Health Dept.: are observed?	5 4	
	Signature of Applican Damaine .	uti- Phan	c #same
	Type Name of above Carmine DiPietro for	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1 2 2 3 19 × 4 17
	Other		
	PERMIT ISSUED and Ad	dress	·····
	TETER LATER AND		:
	APPLICANT'S COPY OFF	ICE FILE COPY	
· L	4 Manda VINS		<i>,</i>
			,

ŝ

2.

1.

的說 81 Permit No. G Ì Location . Owner 200 Ø, £ Date of perny 40.5 8 Approved Dwelling ð 1100 2 Garage Alteration , **!** PULNES 00 Ŵ Į 2000 alis (iered Zerre A The way ¥ rnut . 🎙 2 7 which is a] Correl i Chu 0 NOTES • • • Q 2rd があか 612 222 115 92 917 8 come ŝ 1515 6 Ň ZECE 65 1200 12mil 9 M \mathcal{G} ETA 1445 はいい ġ Ø Ø 9 12 Ŋ Ì

53 Carter Street Portland, Maine 04103 November 20, 1984 and

12

Chairman of the Appeal Board Lity of Portland Room 315 Portland, Maine

RE: JOSEPH DI PIETRO, ABBEY LANE, PORTLAND, MAINE

ATTENTION: MR. MALCOLM WARD

Dear Mr. Ward:

The purpose of this letter is to register our objection to any changes in the use of the dwelling of Joseph Di Pietro at Abbey Lane, Portland, Maine.

We feel it is important to keep this area as a single fimily residential neighborhood.

Very truly yours, Henge & Leaky alise M. Leaky GEORGE F. LEAHY ALICE M. LEAHY ļ

RECEIVED NOV 2 6 1984 DEPT. OF BLDG. INSP CITY OF PORTLAND

1



TRO CONIGRESS STREET . PORTLAND MAINE GAINT . THE FRICKLE TON THE FIEL

V. 114

الكاريا والمرابقة المراكر المراكر أغماره المرام يقره يباور الهارة

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE CONDITIONAL USE APPEAL Findings of Fact

PART I (Frocedural)

1.	The applicant is <u>Joseph A. DiPietro</u> and is interested
	in the property located at <u>66-72 Abby Lane</u>
	•
2.	The owner of the property is <u>Joseph A. DiPistro</u> and
	his address is70 Abby Lane, Portland, ME04103
3	The property is located in a $R=2$ Zone.
4.	The present use of the property is <u>single family</u>
5.	The applicant respectfully petitions for a conditional use to
	permitaccessory dwelling unit on second floor of existing
	garage for older tenant
•	•
б.	The names and addresses of those appearing in support of the
•	application are: Wor De Plety, Pat Haley - 55 Athy Lane
•	
7.	The names and addresses of those appearing in opposition to the
	application are: letter from This Mrs Leaky, 53.
	Carter 5+.
-	·
8.	The documentary evidence presented to the Board, including, but
	not by way of limitation, plans, specifications, photographs,

etc., consisted of the following:

PART II (Basis for Conditional Use Treatment)

- The use proposed is designated as a conditional use in the zone where the property is located by <u>\$.14-78.1.b</u>.of the Ordinance.
 Yes ______ No
 All specified requirements for the
 - All specified requirements for the use as a conditional use (space, bulk, performance standards, etc.) are determined to be met by applicant.

.____ No

____ No

. Yes If no, specify;

1.21

1.1

PART III (Consideration of Any Negative Aspects of Use)

۰.

 Are there unique or distinctive characteristics or effects associated with the proposed conditional use?

_____Yes If yes, specify:

Yes

(If the Board has answered "yes" to the above question, the Board must also make the following finding:)

2. Will there be an adverse impact upon the health, safety, or welfare of the public or the surrounding area which impact differs substantially from the impact which would normally occur from such a use in that zone?

No No

If yes, state reasons:

(If both questions in Part II are answered in the affirmative and either of the questions in Part III is answered in the negative, the Board should grant the Appeal.)

SPECIFIC RELIEF GRANTED

After a public hearing on	nor. 29	,198 ^{/2} , the
Board determines that a conditional	use (is) is not)	granted in this
matter for the reasons stated above	- e.	

Dated: 1100-22 , 1984

Marriel N. Alton Chain ser

1



CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE CONDITIONAL USE APPEAL Findings of Fact

PART I (Procedural)

б.

- 1. The applicant is <u>Joseph A. DiPietro</u> and is interested in the property located at <u>66-72 Abby Lane</u>
- The owner of the property is <u>Joseph A. DiPietro</u> and his address is <u>70 Abby Lane, Portland, ME 04103</u>.
- 3. The property is located in a R-2 Zone.

4. The present use of the property is <u>single family</u>.

The names and addresses of those appearing in support of the application are: ______ De Piet, _____ Pat Haley _ 57 Abby Lane

. .

7. The names and addresses of those appearing in opposition to the application are: <u>letter -from Muis Mus beaky</u>, 53 (arter 54.

8. The documentary evidence presented to the Board, including, but not by way of limitation, plans, specifications, photographs, etc., consisted of the following:

PART II (Basis for Conditional Use Treatment) The use proposed is designated as a conditional use in the zone 1. where the property is located by §<u>14-78.1.b</u> of the Ordinance. Ves _____ No All specified requirements for the use as a conditional use 2. (space, bulk, performance standards, etc.) are determined to be met by applicant. ____ Yes _____ No If no, specify: PART III (Consideration of Any Negative Aspects of Use) 1. Are there unique or distinctive characteristics or effects associated with the proposed conditional use? _____ No _____Yes If yes, specify:

(If the Board has answered "yes" to the above question, the Board must also make the following finding:)

2. Will there be an adverse impact upon the health, safety, or welfare of the public or the surrounding area which impact differs substantially from the impact which would normally occur from such a use in that zone?

NO MA

Yes

If yes, state reasons:

(If both questions in Part II are answered in the affirmative and either of the questions in Part III is answered in the negative, the Board should grant the Appeal.)

SPECIFIC RELIEF GRANTED

After a public hearing on γ_{uv} , $2c_{l}$, 198 \not , the Board determines that a conditional use (is) is not) granted in this matter for the reasons stated above.

Dated: Nov- 29, 1989

Mariela. Alton Chain Jonguelia, 64 Malad & Walton